


About 
Us

TaxPrime, a brand under Persekutuan Soewito, Fajar dan Rekan established in 2012, has rapidly grown to 

become Indonesia's leading consulting firm. With offices in Jakarta, Gresik, Surabaya, and Cikarang. Over the 

years, driven by a commitment to excellence and responsiveness to business dynamics, we have expanded our 

offerings to encompass Tax, Customs & Excise, Fiscal Facilities, Business Advisory, Family Office, Human 

Capital Management. Our expansion into ESG Investing & Business Sustainability reflects our ethos of promoting 

ethical and responsible business practices. Leveraging our deep industry knowledge and client-centric focus, we 

continually innovate to ensure our services meet the evolving needs of our diverse clientele. 
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Why Us?

Our extensive experience spans across 
multiple sectors, with over 4,000 successfully 
managed projects encompassing the full 
spectrum of business needs. While we excel 
in securing investment facilities including 
Masterlist, Tax Holiday, and Tax Allowance, 
our expertise extends far beyond - from 
comprehensive planning and compliance 
implementation to providing crucial support 
during assessments and dispute resolutions. 

Our proven track record of delivering 
tangible value through proactive tax 
planning and risk management strategies is 
backed by our comprehensive 
understanding of sector-specific challenges 
and opportunities in the Indonesian market. 
This extensive experience positions us 
uniquely to not only facilitate your 
investment but also ensure its long-term 
sustainability. 

As one of the largest advisory teams in 
Indonesia, our distinctive edge lies in our 
extensive team of over 240 advisors from 
diverse multidisciplinary backgrounds, 
including 27 former officials from the 
Directorate General of Taxes (DGT) and 
Directorate General of Customs and Excise 
(DGCE). 

This unique composition of our team provides 
invaluable insider perspectives on regulatory 
interpretations, compliance requirements, and 
administrative procedures, ensuring optimal 
strategies for our clients.

240
Advisors

27
Experts from the 
Indonesian Tax 
Authority
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85,68%

90.81%

success rate in 
non Transfer 
Pricing 
Disputes

success rate
in Transfer 
Pricing 
Disputes

Multi-Disciplinary Advisors

Indonesia’s Leading 
Homegrown Tax Consultant

TaxPrime combines deep local expertise with 
a global perspective to help businesses 
navigate Indonesia’s complex tax landscape. 
As a homegrown firm, we have strong 
industry knowledge and established 
relationships with tax authorities, specializing 
in compliance, dispute resolution, and 
strategic tax planning. Offering a smarter, 
more cost-effective alternative to global 
firms, we bridge local insights with 
international standards to deliver real results.

Embedding our core values and organizational culture in all our 
endeavors, we've utilized a technology-driven Project Management 
System since 2015. This system not only ensures the efficiency of our 
top-tier services and to foster sustainability in our operations

Technology-Driven Work Culture

Proven Track Record



Service
Pillar
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Tax
● Tax Due Diligence
● Tax Planning
● Tax Diagnostic Review
● Tax Compliance
● Tax Audit Assistance
● VAT Refund Plus
● International Tax
● Transfer Pricing
● Dispute Resolution
● Advance Pricing Agreement 
● Mutual Agreement Procedures
● Global Mobility Service
● Advisory
● Training - in collaboration with 

TaxPrime Academy 

Customs & Excise
● Masterlist
● EXIM Compliance
● Excise Compliance
● Customs & Excise Pre-Audit Assistance
● Customs & Excise Audit Assistance
● Customs & Excise Post-Audit Assistance
● Customs & Excise Dispute Resolution
● Customs & Excise Advisory
● Training - in collaboration with 

TaxPrime Academy

Family Office
● Family Governance & Legacy
● Business & Tax Restructuring
● Estate & Succession Planning

Human Capital 
● People & Organization growth
● Payroll Management & 

Compensation Benefit
● Talent Sourcing & Acquisition
● TaxPrime Taxologist Human Capital

Business Advisory
● Business Establishment & Location Planning
● Investment License and Consultancy 

services
● ESG & Business Sustainability Reporting and 

Solutions
● IT Inventory

Fiscal Facilities
● FTA, KITE
● Bonded Zone, Bonded Storage Area, SEZ, 
● SKB PPN & SKB 22 Impor
● Tax Allowance
● AEO License
● Super tax deduction 
● Other facilities



Senior Advisor
Secretary General of the DGT

Period 2019-2023
penihirjanto@taxprime.net

….

Peni Hirjanto
Senior Advisor

16 Years of Experiences at the DGT
fajar@taxprime.net

Muhamad Fajar Putranto

Meet Our 
Advisors

Senior Advisor
Director General of Taxes

 Period 2000-2001
machfudsidik@taxprime.net

Machfud Sidik
Senior Advisor

Director General of Taxes
Period 2017-2019

robert.pakpahan@taxprime.net

Robert Pakpahan
Senior Advisor

35 Years of Experience at the DGT
Formerly as Head of Tax Office - DGT

soewito@taxprime.net

Soewito

Emanuel Dewo Adi Winedhar
Senior Advisor

7 Years of Experiences at the DGT
dewo@taxprime.net

Senior Advisor
Formerly Head of Regional

Office of DGT in several regions
isnaeni@taxprime.net

Isnaeni



Advisor
14 years of experience at the DGCE

witra@taxprime.net

Witra Abdilah Sapta

Advisor
21 Years of Experiences at the DGT

ariesprasetyo@taxprime.net

Aries Prasetyo
Advisor

20 Years of Experiences at the DGT
saut@taxprime.net

Saut Hotma H. Sibarani

Advisor
Over 30 years in finance executive roles across diverse 

industries, including 13 years specializing in freight 
forwarding and logistics sector

liling@taxprime.net

Li Ling Sudaarmiati
Advisor

More than 30 years of experience 
at the DGCE

alfian@taxprime.net

Alfian Chan

Advisor
15 Years of Experiences at the DGT

abdurahman@taxprime.net

Abdurahman

Advisor
39 Years of Experience at the DGT

prio@taxprime.net

Prio Saptomo

Advisor
16 Years of Experiences at the DGT

ariskandar@taxprime.net

Aries Iskandar
Advisor

More than 30 years of experience at 
the DGCE

iwan@taxprime.net

Iwan Riswanto

Advisor
21 Years of Experiences at the DGT

chalik@taxprime.net

Nurul Chalik Wardojo

Meet Our Advisors



Advisor
21 Years of Experiences at the DGT

ponco@taxprime.net

Januar Ponco
Advisor

13 Years of Experiences at the DGT
henny@taxprime.net

Henny
Advisor

22 Years of Experiences at the DGT
awal@taxprime.net

Awalludin Anthon B.

Advisor
15 Years of Experiences in Taxation

nuryadin@taxprime.net

Nuryadin
Advisor

16 years of experiences at DGT
anang @taxprime.net

Anang Febita K.

Advisor
15 years of experiences at DGT

bobby@taxprime.net

Bobby Savero

Advisor
13 Years of Experiences in Public and 

Private Company
penni@taxprime.net

Penni Arumdati

Advisor
23 Years of Experiences at the DGT

noprianto@taxprime.net

Muhamad Noprianto
Advisor

20 years of experiences at the DGT
bayu@taxprime.net

Bayu Rahmat Rahayu

Advisor
8 Years of Experiences as Tax 

Consultant
lita@taxprime.net

Lita Hanifa R.
Advisor

8 Years of Experiences as Tax 
Consultant

fahri@taxprime,net

Muh. Fahri

Meet Our Advisors



Industrial 
Sectors 

● Mining
● Coal Mining
● Copper Smelter
● LNG Industry
● Freight Forwarding
● Manufacturing
● Shipping and Logistics
● Oil and Gas
● Automotive
● Food and Beverages
● Data Center
● Pharmaceutical
● Real Estate

● Financial Technology
● Information Technology
● Hospitality
● Vehicle Rental
● Medical Supply Chain
● Agriculture & Aquaculture
● Business and Financial 

Services 
● Government and Public 

Services 
● Infrastructure 
● etc.
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Contact us
Head Office
Menara Kuningan 5th Floor,
Jl. H.R. Rasuna Said Kav. 5 Blok. X7
Karet Kuningan, Jakarta Selatan 12940

contact@taxprime.net

www.taxprime.net

+62 21 2598 2590

TaxPrime Compliance Center
Graha TTH, Jl. Guru Mughni No. 106
RT 1 RW 3, Kel. Karet Semanggi,
Kecamatan Setiabudi, Kota Jakarta Selatan,
Daerah Khusus Ibukota Jakarta 12930

Surabaya
Pakuwon Tower, 23rd Floor
Jl. Embong Malang No. 2123, 
Kedungdoro, Kec. Tegalsari,
Surabaya, Jawa Timur, 60261

Cikarang
Lippo Cikarang
Jl. Mataram Ruko Podium A.07
Cibatu, Cikarang Selatan 17550

Gresik- Bonded Zone Assistance
Jl Desa Roomo Kecamatan Manyar
Kabupaten Gresik, East Java
Indonesia

TaxPrime Transfer Pricing & Litigation Center,
Menara Caraka 17th Floor
Jl. DR. I Gde Anak Agung Blok E4.7, Mega 
Kuningan, Jakarta Selatan,
Daerah Khusus Ibukota Jakarta 12930

TaxPrime
TaxPrime is the service mark of Persekutuan Soewito, Fajar dan Rekan registered with State Court of South  Jakarta, 
Indonesia. TaxPrime's partners are Certified Tax Consultants that hold the highest working license qualification and 
Fellows of Indonesian Tax Consultant Association (Ikatan Konsultan Pajak Indonesia)


